NT 5 Liga Alevin Alicante (Elda, ESP) NT
Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 06/04/2024 EIDV%NI
RISULTATI
400 Misti Esordienti A1 Maschi -

Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo Pti
1 Chychyn Usevalad ESP 2012 ESP C.n. Lope De Vega 05'55"04 289
2 Bobrinev Dimitri ESP 2012 ESP Club Natacio Ondara 06'03"79 268
3 Vazquez Portaz Juan Manuel ESP 2012 ESP C.d. Rari Nantes Lucentum Alacant 06'06"70 262
4 Aparatu Tapu Cristian ESP 2012 ESP C.N. San Vicente 06'30"41 217
5 Aguilar Ontanon Nicolas ESP 2012 ESP C.n.red Mar Top Ten Alicante 06'34"62 210
6 Kuliagin Platon ESP 2012 ESP C.d. Rari Nantes Lucentum Alacant 06'56"09 179
7 Gil Gras Joel ESP 2012 ESP C.d. Rari Nantes Lucentum Alacant 06'59"64 175
8 Chumillas Jimenez Fabio ESP 2012 ESP C.d. Rari Nantes Lucentum Alacant 07'20"62 151

Novikov Platon ESP 2012 ESP C.d. Rari Nantes Lucentum Alacant Squalificato

Vila Peiro Brian ESP 2012 ESP C.n.red Mar Top Ten Alicante Squalificato

Blanco Grigaliunas Joaquin ESP 2012 ESP Centro Excursionista Eldense Squalificato

400 Misti Esordienti A2 Femmine -

Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo Pti
1 Cervera Canto Andrea ESP 2012 ESP C.n. Lope De Vega 05'54"79 388
2 Mancebo Valera Virginia ESP 2012 ESP C.d. Rari Nantes Lucentum Alacant 06'36"64 278
3 Sanchez Valls Claudia ESP 2012 ESP C.N. San Vicente 06'46"47 258
4 Blanco Climent Syra ESP 2012 ESP C.n. Lope De Vega 06'47"10 257
5 Van Breda Fernandez Alejandra ESP 2012 ESP C.n. Lope De Vega 07'04"50 226
6 Rodenas Amoros Aroa ESP 2012 ESP Centro Excursionista Eldense 07'24"22 198

Niguez Jordan Rebeca ESP 2012 ESP C.N. San Vicente Squalificato

400 Misti Esordienti A2 Maschi -

Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo Pti
1 Chinchin Sava ESP 2011 ESP C.n. Lope De Vega 05'25"54 375
2 Perales Bee Maxime ESP 2011 ESP C.n. Lope De Vega 05'34"48 345
3 Fernandez Flores Leo ESP 2011 ESP Centro Excursionista Eldense 05'44"85 315
4 Arias Benitez Saul ESP 2011 ESP C.n. Lope De Vega 05'52"31 296
5 Esparcia Dyachenko Daniel ESP 2011 ESP C.n.red Mar Top Ten Alicante 05'52"96 294
6 Cervera Canto Pedro ESP 2011 ESP C.n. Lope De Vega 06'00"08 277
7 Cardona Colorado Joaquin COL 2011 ESP C.n.red Mar Top Ten Alicante 06'05"63 264
8 Moreno Salazar Daniel ESP 2011 ESP C.n.red Mar Top Ten Alicante 06'09"60 256
9 Tinoco Martinez Juan ESP 2011 ESP C.N. San Vicente 06'31"40 215
10 Montes Manogil Ruben ESP 2011 ESP C.n.red Mar Top Ten Alicante 06'38"67 204
11 Costa Lifante Hugo ESP 2011 ESP Centro Excursionista Eldense 07'08"86 164

Herrero Llopis Luca ESP 2011 ESP C.n.red Mar Top Ten Alicante Squalificato

Garcia Bartolome Alvaro ESP 2011 ESP C.N. San Vicente Squalificato
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Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 06/04/2024
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Atleta

Garcia Lopez Sofia
Acebal Martin Ariadna
Vizcaino Esteban Candela
Catarig Ingrid Maria
Gomis Canestro Maria
Lacarcel Sanchez Claudia
Burillo Maninho Isabella
Gimenez Latorre Silvia
Vidal Pascual Julia
Garcia Fornes Joana
Segura Palacios Aitana
Gomez Martin Arantxa

Atleta

Chychyn Usevalad

Blanco Grigaliunas Joaquin
Vazquez Portaz Juan Manuel
Bobrinev Dimitri

Aparatu Tapu Cristian
Aguilar Ontanon Nicolas
Chumillas Jimenez Fabio
Novikov Platon

Gil Gras Joel

Kuliagin Platon

Vila Peiro Brian

Atleta

Cervera Canto Andrea

Sanchez Valls Claudia
Mancebo Valera Virginia

Blanco Climent Syra

Van Breda Fernandez Alejandra
Rodenas Amoros Aroa

Niguez Jordan Rebeca

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

5 Liga Alevin Alicante (Elda, ESP)

400 Misti RAGAZZI Femmine -

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Anno Societa

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

200 Dorso Esordienti A1 Maschi -

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Anno Societa

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

200 Dorso Esordienti A2 Femmine -

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Anno Societa

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

AYS

[SISIVZNN]
RISULTATI

Tempo
ESP Centro Excursionista Eldense 05'36"85
ESP C.N. San Vicente 06'00"15
ESP Centro Excursionista Eldense 06'04"69
ESP C.d. Rari Nantes Lucentum Alacant 06'07"68
ESP C.N. San Vicente 06'23"74
ESP C.d. Rari Nantes Lucentum Alacant 06'44"62
ESP C.d. Rari Nantes Lucentum Alacant 06'59"23
ESP Centro Excursionista Eldense 07'23"10
ESP C.n. Lope De Vega 07'26"68
ESP Club Natacio Ondara 07'35"62
ESP Centro Excursionista Eldense 07'45"02
ESP C.N. San Vicente Squalificato

Tempo
ESP C.n. Lope De Vega 02'43"26
ESP Centro Excursionista Eldense 02'48"91
ESP C.d. Rari Nantes Lucentum Alacant 02'51"61
ESP Club Natacio Ondara 02'57"52
ESP C.N. San Vicente 03'04"59
ESP C.n.red Mar Top Ten Alicante 03'05"54
ESP C.d. Rari Nantes Lucentum Alacant 03'07"94
ESP C.d. Rari Nantes Lucentum Alacant 03'08"59
ESP C.d. Rari Nantes Lucentum Alacant 03'14"07
ESP C.d. Rari Nantes Lucentum Alacant 03'15"64
ESP C.n.red Mar Top Ten Alicante 03'24"84

Tempo
ESP C.n. Lope De Vega 02'47"61
ESP C.N. San Vicente 03'03"56
ESP C.d. Rari Nantes Lucentum Alacant 03'03"88
ESP C.n. Lope De Vega 03'12"59
ESP C.n. Lope De Vega 03'18"38
ESP Centro Excursionista Eldense 03'27"93
ESP C.N. San Vicente 03'31"45

2012

Derojece
[

Pti

454
371
357
349
307
262
235
199
194
183
172

Pti

270
244
233
210
187
184
177
175
161
157
137

Pti

357
272
270
235
215
187
177
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Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 06/04/2024
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Atleta

Chinchin Sava
Fernandez Flores Leo
Perales Bee Maxime
Iniesta Carreno Lucas
Arias Benitez Saul
Cervera Canto Pedro
Esparcia Dyachenko Daniel
Tinoco Martinez Juan
Moreno Salazar Daniel
Montes Manogil Ruben
Herrero Llopis Luca
Garcia Bartolome Alvaro
Costa Lifante Hugo

Atleta

Garcia Lopez Sofia

Orts Jimenez Martina
Vizcaino Esteban Candela
Catarig Ingrid Maria
Lacarcel Sanchez Claudia
Acebal Martin Ariadna
Gomis Canestro Maria
Vidal Pascual Julia
Gomez Martin Arantxa
Burillo Maninho Isabella
Gimenez Latorre Silvia
Garcia Fornes Joana

Societa
ESP C.n. Lope De Vega

5 Liga Alevin Alicante (Elda, ESP)

(Chychyn Usevalad, Perales Bee Maxime, Arias Benitez Saul, Cervera Canto Pedro)
ESP C.n.red Mar Top Ten Alicante

ESP C.d. Rari Nantes Lucentum Alacant
(Chumillas Jimenez Fabio, Kuliagin Platon, Novikov Platon, Vazquez Portaz Juan Manuel)

SIoVANI
RISULTATI
200 Dorso Esordienti A2 Maschi -

Anno Societa Tempo
ESP 2011 ESP C.n. Lope De Vega 02'27"29
ESP 2011 ESP Centro Excursionista Eldense 02'35"65
ESP 2011 ESP C.n. Lope De Vega 02'39"38
ESP 2011 ESP C.n.red Mar Top Ten Alicante 02'40"87
ESP 2011 ESP C.n. Lope De Vega 02'45"84
ESP 2011 ESP C.n. Lope De Vega 02'47"34
ESP 2011 ESP C.n.red Mar Top Ten Alicante 02'49"93
ESP 2011 ESP C.N. San Vicente 02'56"36
ESP 2011 ESP C.n.red Mar Top Ten Alicante 03'03"16
ESP 2011 ESP C.n.red Mar Top Ten Alicante 03'05"39
ESP 2011 ESP C.n.red Mar Top Ten Alicante 03'06"02
ESP 2011 ESP C.N. San Vicente 03'15"60
ESP 2011 ESP Centro Excursionista Eldense 03'16"34

200 Dorso RAGAZZI Femmine -

Anno Societa Tempo
ESP 2011 ESP Centro Excursionista Eldense 02'37"18
ESP 2011 ESP C.n.red Mar Top Ten Alicante 02'38"59
ESP 2011 ESP Centro Excursionista Eldense 02'44"51
ESP 2011 ESP C.d. Rari Nantes Lucentum Alacant 02'54"08
ESP 2011 ESP C.d. Rari Nantes Lucentum Alacant 02'58"98
ESP 2011 ESP C.N. San Vicente 03'03"74
ESP 2011 ESP C.N. San Vicente 03'07"14
ESP 2011 ESP C.n. Lope De Vega 03'19"73
ESP 2011 ESP C.N. San Vicente 03'20"66
ESP 2011 ESP C.d. Rari Nantes Lucentum Alacant 03'25"02
ESP 2011 ESP Centro Excursionista Eldense 03'25"14
ESP 2011 ESP Club Natacio Ondara 03'34"09

4x100 Misti Esordienti A Maschi -

Tempo
05'07"83
05'12"87

(Iniesta Carreno Lucas, Esparcia Dyachenko Daniel, Moreno Salazar Daniel, Cardona Colorado Joaquin)

05'50"93
06'15"93

ESP C.n.red Mar Top Ten Alicante
(Aguilar Ontanon Nicolas, Montes Manogil Ruben, Vila Peiro Brian, Herrero Llopis Luca)

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

368
312
291
283
258
251
240
214
191
184
183
157
155

Pti

433
421
377
318
293
271
256
211
208
195
194
171

Pti
270

257
182

148
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/NT 5 Liga Alevin Alicante (Elda, ESP) AY
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Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 06/04/2024 EIDV%NI
RISULTATI
4x100 Misti RAGAZZI Femmine -
Pos Societa Tempo Pti
1 ESP Centro Excursionista Eldense 05'40"74 285
(Gimenez Latorre Silvia, Vizcaino Esteban Candela, Garcia Lopez Sofia, Segura Palacios Aitana)
2 ESP C.N. San Vicente 05'44"64 275
(Sanchez Valls Claudia, Acebal Martin Ariadna, Gomis Canestro Maria, Gomez Martin Arantxa)
3 ESP C.n. Lope De Vega 05'54"50 253
(Vidal Pascual Julia, Blanco Climent Syra, Cervera Canto Andrea, Van Breda Fernandez Alejandra)
4 ESP C.d. Rari Nantes Lucentum Alacant 05'58"83 244

(Lacarcel Sanchez Claudia, Catarig Ingrid Maria, Burillo Maninho Isabella, Mancebo Valera Virginia)
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